LED+10DBR30M/SWRGBSPK
10W 2700K
120V 60Hz 230mA
700 LUMENS
SUITABLE FOR DAMP LOCATIONS.NOT
 FOR USE IN TOTALLY ENCLOSED
  LUMINAIRES.CONVIENT AUX
   EMPLACEMENTS HUMIDES.NE
   CONVIENT PAS À DES LUMINAIRES
    TOTALEMENT FERMÉS.
Date code：YYDDDHT;
例：18201HT: 18=2018,
201= 一年中的第201天
HT=生产商代码
 日期码请使用此数字组合：
5mm
2.2mm
1.6mm
1.6mm
1.3mm
1.3mm
1.3mm
1.3mm
1.3mm
10.5mm
9.5mm
2.5mm
4.5mm
2.5mm
4.5mm
1、GE Logo: 9.5mm*9.5mm
2、"RGB Speaker":Arial,14
3、GE Logo distance the "LED" 2.5mm
4、"700 LUMENS":Arial Bold,8
5、UL LOGO：5mm*5mm
6、Other word:Arial Bold,5
7、Date code：YYDDDHT;
      e.g. 18201HT: 18=2018,
   201=201st day of the year
HT=H&T
4mm5mm
FCC ID: PUU-LEDX10DBR30M
IC: 10798A-LED10DBR30M
2700K
LED+10DBR30M/DLRGBSPK
10W 5000K
120V 60Hz 230mA
700 LUMENS
SUITABLE FOR DAMP LOCATIONS.NOT
 FOR USE IN TOTALLY ENCLOSED
  LUMINAIRES.CONVIENT AUX
   EMPLACEMENTS HUMIDES.NE
   CONVIENT PAS À DES LUMINAIRES
    TOTALEMENT FERMÉS.
Date code：YYDDDHT;
例：18201HT: 18=2018,
201= 一年中的第201天
HT=生产商代码
 日期码请使用此数字组合：
5mm
2.2mm
1.6mm
1.6mm
1.3mm
1.3mm
1.3mm
1.3mm
1.3mm
10.5mm
9.5mm
2.5mm
4.5mm
2.5mm
4.5mm
1、GE Logo: 9.5mm*9.5mm
2、"RGB Speaker":Arial,14
3、GE Logo distance the "LED" 2.5mm
4、"700 LUMENS":Arial Bold,8
5、UL LOGO：5mm*5mm
6、Other word:Arial Bold,5
7、Date code：YYDDDHT;
      e.g. 18201HT: 18=2018,
   201=201st day of the year
HT=H&T
4mm5mm
FCC ID: PUU-LEDX10DBR30M
IC: 10798A-LED10DBR30M
5000K